THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4596EXK+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4594–MAX4597 single-pole/single-throw
(SPST) analog switches operate from a single +2.0V to
+5.5V supply. The MAX4594/MAX4596 switches are
normally open (NO), and the MAX4595/MAX4597 are

Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Table
19-1663; Rev 2; 2/04
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Table continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4594EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 AAH
MAX4594ELT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN-6 AB
MAX4595EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 AAI
MAX4595ELT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN-6 AC
MAX4596EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 AAJ
MAX4596ELT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN-6 AD
MAX4597EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 AAK
MAX4597ELT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN-6 AE
M
A
X
4